ALEXANDRIA

CITY OF ALEXANDRIA

Stacey West

318.449.5012
Stacey.West@cityofalex.com

BATON ROUGE

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY LSBDC

Ada W. Bell

225.771.2891

abell@louisianasbdc.org
https://www.louisianasbdc.org/Isbdc-at-southern-university

GONZALES

MICROBUSINESS ENTERPRISE CORPORATION OF ASCENSION (MBECA)
Lisa Thibodaux

225.445.1383

lisa@mbeca.org

https://mbeca.or,
HAMMOND

SOUTHEASTERN LOUISIANA UNIVERSITY LSBDC

Wayne Ricks

985.549.3831

wricks@louisianasbdc.org
www.louisianasbdc.org/Isbdc-southeastern-louisiana-university

LAFAYETTE

UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA AT LAFAYETTE LSBDC

Ryan Devillier

337.482.6312

rdevillier@louisianasbdc.org
www.louisianasbdc.org/Isbdc-university-of-louisiana-at-lafayette

LAKE CHARLES

MCNEESE STATE UNIVERSITY LSBDC
Susan Thibodeaux

337.475.5584
sthibodeaux@Iouisianasbdc.org

MONROE

UNIVERSITY LOUISIANA AT MONROE LSBDC
Virendra Chhikara
318.342.1224


mailto:Stacey.West@cityofalex.com
mailto:abell@louisianasbdc.org
https://www.louisianasbdc.org/lsbdc-at-southern-university
mailto:lisa@mbeca.org
mailto:wricks@louisianasbdc.org
http://www.louisianasbdc.org/lsbdc-university-of-louisiana-at-lafayette

vchhikara@louisianasbdc.org

NEW ORLEANS

HISPANIC CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
Mayra Pineda

504.885.4262

mpineda@hccl.biz

www.hccl.biz

LOUISIANA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE FOUNDATION, INC
David St. Etienne

504.655.7572

dbs@Ilabizspeaks.org

www.lachamberfoundation.org

NEW ORLEANS REGIONAL BLACK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
Angele VonDerPool

504.380.5259

metronavigator@norbchamber.org
https://www.norbchamber.org/

PROPELLER

Jessica Allen
504.345.9836
jallen@gopropeller.org
http://gopropeller.org/

URBAN LEAGUE OF LOUISIANA, WOMEN’S BUSINESS RESOURCE CENTER
Klassi R. Duncan

504.620.9647

kduncan@urbanleaguela.org

https://urbanleaguela.org/

XAVIER UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA

LSBDC GREATER NEW ORLEANS AND BAYOU REGION

Tina Langlois

504.831.3730

tlanglois@louisianasbdc.org
https://www.louisianasbdc.org/Isbdc-greater-new-orleans-region

RESERVE

ST. JOHN THE BAPTIST PARISH
Michelle Jenkins Miller
985.652.9569 Ext. 1130
michelle.jenkins@stjohn-la.gov

RUSTON

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY
Kathy Wyatt
318.257.3537


mailto:vchhikara@louisianasbdc.org
http://www.hccl.biz/
http://www.lachamberfoundation.org/
mailto:metronavigator@norbchamber.org
mailto:jallen@gopropeller.org
mailto:kduncan@urbanleaguela.org
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mailto:michelle.jenkins@stjohn-la.gov

kwyatt@Ilatech.edu
https://www.latech.edu/research-innovation-enterprise/innovation-entrepreneurship-resources/

SHREVEPORT

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY AT SHREVEPORT LSBDC
Amanda Flynn

318.670.9700

aflynn@susla.edu

www.louisianasbdc.org/Isbdc-at-southern-university-shreveport

THIBODAUX

NICHOLLS STATE UNIVERSITY - Bayou Region Incubator
Lisa Kliebert

985.493.2573

lisa.kliebert@nicholls.edu

bayouregionincubator.org



https://www.latech.edu/research-innovation-enterprise/innovation-entrepreneurship-resources/
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